

Middlesex Water Company to Present at the Wall Street Analyst Forum's 25th Annual Institutional Investor Conference

June 16, 2014

ISELIN, N.J., June 16, 2014 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Middlesex Water Company (Nasdaq:MSEX) a provider of water and wastewater and related services in New Jersey, Delaware and Pennsylvania announced today it will participate in the Wall Street Analyst Forum's 25th Annual Institutional Investor Conference on Thursday, June 19, 2014 in New York, NY.

Dennis W. Doll, Chairman, President and CEO of Middlesex Water Company will present at the conference beginning at 10:35 a.m. ET at The University Club located at 1 West 54th Street, New York, NY. Mr. Doll will provide an overview of the 117-year old Company, its growth strategy, recent accomplishments and expanding range of capabilities. Investors can register to view the webcast live at www.visualwebcaster.com/event.asp?id=99581. The presentation will also be archived and available in the Investor Relations section of Middlesex Water's website at www.middlesexwater.com. Information about the conference is available at www.analyst-conference.com.

About Middlesex Water Company

Middlesex Water Company, organized in 1897, offers a comprehensive suite of services including contract operations, regulated water and wastewater acquisitions, public private partnerships, military base acquisitions and renewable energy/industrial applications. For additional information regarding Middlesex Water Company, visit the Company's Web site at www.middlesexwater.com or call (732) 634-1500.

CONTACT: Bernadette Sohler, Vice President - Corporate Affairs

Middlesex Water Company 1500 Ronson Road Iselin, New Jersey 08830

(732) 638-7549

www.middlesexwater.com

Middlesex Water Company Logo

Source: Middlesex Water Company